
League Night:

DATE Court # 6:30 PM 7:20 PM 8:10 PM 9:00 PM 9:50 PM
2

3 vs 7 6 vs 7 1 vs 5 2 vs 4 - vs - 7
2 vs 3 3 vs 4 6 vs 7 - vs - - vs - 1, 5 3

Bye-Thanksgiving Weekend
5 vs 7 1 vs 2 1 vs 4 - vs - - vs - 3, 6 1

vs

# TEAM NAME
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

- vs - 1 vs 3 5 vs 6 4 vs 7 - vs -
1 vs 6 2 vs 5 2 vs 4 3 vs 4 - vs - 7 2, 4
4 vs 5 1 vs 5 3 vs 6 2 vs 7 - vs - 5
1 vs 7 4 vs 6 2 vs 6 3 vs 5 - vs - 6

Sunday

Location

150 N Eatherton Rd.

Chesterfield MO 63005

REC Champions

COED Intermediate

11/16/2025
11/23/2025
11/30/2025
12/7/2025

12/14/2025
12/10/2025

Nothing But Net
We Get It Up

Happy Killmore
Chewblockas

How I Set Your Mother
Mighty Penguins

10/19/2025
10/26/2025
11/2/2025
11/9/2025

Scotts Tots

1st #2 We Get It Up

5th #7 Mighty Penguins

4th #6 How I Set Your Mother

2nd #3 Scotts Tots

3rd #1 Nothing But Net

LEAGUE SCHEDULE

3
BYE DBL HDR

Schedule Revised:

Check Front Monitor

Check Front Monitor

Check Front Monitor

Check Front Monitor

Check Front Monitor

Check Front Monitor

Check Front Monitor

Playoff Tournament & Consolation Schedule (See Below) Next Session Starts: 1/4/2026

FORFEIT POLICY:   If you cannot make your match, please E-mail spencer@stratmansports.com and TEXT (314-288-8155) so we can advise the other team. 

Playoff Schedule
Playoff & Bonus Matches are BEST two-of-three to 21, 3rd game to 15 points (if needed) - switch sides at 8 points, no time limit and no cap.

Consolation Match-Court 3
12/14/2025

12/14/2025

12/14/2025 12/14/2025

12/14/2025

6:30 PM
8:00 PM

7:15 PM 9:30 PM

8:45 PM

Court 3

Court 3 Court 3

Court 3

b

a d

c

6th #5 Chewblockas

7th#4 Happy Killmore

Winners receive Tshirts OR $40 credit
towards next session


