



League Night: **Sunday**

Location



150 N Eatherton Rd.  
Chesterfield MO 63005

**COED Intermediate**

#	TEAM NAME
1	Nothing But Net
2	We Get It Up
3	Scotts Tots
4	Happy Killmore
5	Chewblockas
6	How I Set Your Mother
7	Mighty Penguins

**LEAGUE SCHEDULE**

DATE	Court #	6:30 PM	7:20 PM	8:10 PM	9:00 PM	9:50 PM	BYE	DBL HDR	
10/19/2025	3	- vs -	1 vs 3	5 vs 6	4 vs 7	- vs -	2		
10/26/2025	Check Front Monitor	1 vs 6	2 vs 5	2 vs 4	3 vs 4	- vs -	7	2, 4	
11/2/2025	Check Front Monitor	4 vs 5	1 vs 5	3 vs 6	2 vs 7	- vs -		5	
11/9/2025	Check Front Monitor	1 vs 7	4 vs 6	2 vs 6	3 vs 5	- vs -		6	
11/16/2025	Check Front Monitor	3 vs 7	6 vs 7	1 vs 5	2 vs 4	- vs -		7	
11/23/2025	Check Front Monitor	2 vs 3	3 vs 4	6 vs 7	- vs -	- vs -	1, 5	3	
11/30/2025	Check Front Monitor	Bye-Thanksgiving Weekend							
12/7/2025	Check Front Monitor	5 vs 7	1 vs 2	1 vs 4	- vs -	- vs -	3, 6	1	
12/14/2025	Playoff Tournament & Consolation Schedule (See Below)					Next Session Starts: 1/4/2026			
						Schedule Revised: 12/10/2025			

FORFEIT POLICY: If you cannot make your match, please E-mail [spencer@stratmansports.com](mailto:spencer@stratmansports.com) and TEXT (314-288-8155) so we can advise the other team.

**Playoff Schedule**

Playoff & Bonus Matches are BEST two-of-three to 21, 3rd game to 15 points (if needed) - switch sides at 8 points, no time limit and no cap.

**Consolation Match-Court 3**

12/14/2025	6:30 PM
6th #5 Chewblockas	
vs	
7th #4 Happy Killmore	

**1st #2 We Get It Up**

Court 3	b
12/14/2025	8:00 PM

5th #7 Mighty Penguins

Court 3	a
12/14/2025	7:15 PM

Court 3	d
12/14/2025	9:30 PM

4th #6 How I Set Your Mother

**2nd #3 Scotts Tots**

Court 3	c
12/14/2025	8:45 PM

3rd #1 Nothing But Net

REC Champions

Winners receive Tshirts OR \$40 credit towards next session